

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NO.2006 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06	24.08.2021	<u>MSM,J</u> Post on 25.08.2021. Interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended till then. Post along with W.P.No.17523 of 2021. MSM, J sp	